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CONTENT OF PACKAGING

DINAMO RIGA. FOUNDED 2008. 
ICE-HOCKEY TRADING CARDS.

THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

• Dinamo Riga 2019/20
• HK Riga 2019/20
• Dinamo Riga Lions (basic + parallels)
• Dinamo Riga – Autograph
• Dinamo Riga Lions – Autograph

• Dinamo Riga 2019/20
• HK Riga 2019/20
• Dinamo Riga Lions (basic)
• Dinamo Riga – Autograph
• Dinamo Riga Lions – Autograph
• Dinamo Riga – Jersey
• Dinamo Riga – Patch
• Dinamo Riga – Letter
• Dinamo Riga – Stick
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

DRG-001 Maxim Tretyak 20 Goaltender

DRG-002 Andrei Makarov 35 Goaltender

DRG-003 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender

DRG-004 Kristofer Berglund 2 Defenseman

DRG-005 Nerijus Alisauskas 4 Defenseman

DRG-006 Eduards Hugo Jansons 6 Defenseman

DRG-007 Kristaps Zile 7 Defenseman

DRG-008 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman

DRG-009 Roberts Mamcics 21 Defenseman

DRG-010 Uvis Balinskis 26 Defenseman

DRG-011 Ben Marshall 32 Defenseman

DRG-012 Sergei Gimayev 56 Defenseman

DRG-013 Oskars Bartulis 73 Defenseman

DRG-014 Carter Ashton 9 Forward

DRG-015 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward

DRG-016 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward

DRG-017 Antons Trastasenkovs 22 Forward

DRG-018 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward

DRG-019 Rihards Marenis 29 Forward

DRG-020 Deivids Sarkanis 37 Forward

DRG-021 Frenks Razgals 41 Forward

DRG-022 Emils Gegeris 49 Forward

DRG-023 Vitalijs Pavlovs 79 Forward

DRG-024 Colton Gillies 81 Forward

DRG-025 Gints Meija 87 Forward

DRG-026 Brandon McMillan 88 Forward

DRG-027 Daniels Berzins 91 Forward

DRG-028 Oskars Batna 95 Forward

DRG-029 Ricards Grinbergs 96 Forward

DRG-030 Roberts Lipsbergs 97 Forward

DRG-031 Patriks Zabusovs 99 Forward

DRG-032 Girts Ankipans General manager/Head coach

DRG-033 Artis Abols Coach

DRG-034 Edgars Masalskis Coach

DRG-035 Ronalds Ozolins Coach

DRG-036 Juris Klodans Coach

DRG-037 Aigars Cipruss Coach

DRG-038 Dinamo Riga Mascot Mascot

DINAMO RIGA 2019/20
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

HKR-001 Bruno Bruveris 31 Goaltender

HKR-002 Janis Voris 36 Goaltender

HKR-003 Miks Tumanovs 23 Defenseman

HKR-004 Arvils Bergmanis 65 Defenseman

HKR-005 Ernests Osenieks 77 Defenseman

HKR-006 Nikita Mateiko 78 Defenseman

HKR-007 Antons Sinegubovs 14 Forward

HKR-008 Deniss Fjoforovs 71 Forward

HKR-009 Janis Svanenbergs 72 Forward

HKR-010 Kristaps Skrastins 89 Forward

HKR-011 Roberts Prizevoits 98 Forward

HKR-012 Raimonds Vilkoits Head coach

HK RIGA 2019/20
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

basic gold ruby

num. num.

DRG-LIO-001 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-002 Christopher Holt 31 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-003 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-004 Edgars Masalskis 31 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-005 Sergejs Naumovs 30 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-006 Martin Prusek 35 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-007 Jakub Sedlacek 36 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-008 Mikael Tellqvist 32 Goaltender 40 20
DRG-LIO-009 Oskars Cibulskis 44 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-010 Guntis Galvins 58 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-011 Rodrigo Lavins 2 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-012 Mathew Maione 18 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-013 Sandis Ozolins 8 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-014 Georgijs Pujacs 18 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-015 Jekabs Redlihs 14 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-016 Krisjanis Redlihs 9 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-017 Arvids Rekis 6 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-018 Mat Robinson 33 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-019 Olegs Sorokins 28 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-020 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 40 20
DRG-LIO-021 Girts Ankipans 75 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-022 Maris Bicevskis 96 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-023 Roberts Bukarts 71 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-024 Aigars Cipruss 29 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-025 Martins Cipulis 47 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-026 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-027 Kaspars Daugavins 33 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-028 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-029 Matt Ellison 83 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-030 Mark Hartigan 3 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-031 Marcel Hossa 81 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-032 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-033 Raitis Ivanans 41 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-034 Martin Kariya 89 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-035 Martins Karsums 15 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-036 Gints Meija 87 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-037 Aleksandrs Nizivijs 17 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-038 Vitalijs Pavlovs 79 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-039 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-040 Kaspars Saulietis 17 Forward 40 20

DINAMO RIGA LIONS

Golden folio. Ruby folio
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

basic gold ruby

num. num.

DRG-LIO-041 Gunars Skvorcovs 13 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-042 Janis Sprukts 5 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-043 Paul Szczechura 38 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-044 Brock Trotter 91 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-045 Linus Videll 55 Forward 40 20
DRG-LIO-046 Artis Abols Head coach 40 20
DRG-LIO-047 Kari Heikkilä Head coach 40 20
DRG-LIO-048 Pekka Rautakallio Head coach 40 20
DRG-LIO-049 Normunds Sejejs Head coach 40 20
DRG-LIO-050 Julius Supler Head coach 40 20
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

num.

DRG-A01 Maxim Tretyak 20 Goaltender 17

DRG-A02 Andrei Makarov 35 Goaltender 17

DRG-A03 Alexander Salak 53 Goaltender 17

DRG-A04 Kristofer Berglund 2 Defenseman 18

DRG-A05 Nerijus Alisauskas 4 Defenseman 17

DRG-A06 Kristaps Zile 7 Defenseman 17

DRG-A07 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 18

DRG-A08 Roberts Mamcics 21 Defenseman 17

DRG-A09 Uvis Balinskis 26 Defenseman 17

DRG-A10 Ben Marshall 32 Defenseman 17

DRG-A11 Sergei Gimayev 56 Defenseman 17

DRG-A12 Oskars Bartulis 73 Defenseman 17

DRG-A13 Carter Ashton 9 Forward 18

DRG-A14 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 18

DRG-A15 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward 18

DRG-A16 Antons Trastasenkovs 22 Forward 17

DRG-A17 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward 18

DRG-A18 Rihards Marenis 29 Forward 17

DRG-A19 Frenks Razgals 41 Forward 17

DRG-A20 Emils Gegeris 49 Forward 17

DRG-A21 Vitalijs Pavlovs 79 Forward 17

DRG-A22 Colton Gillies 81 Forward 17

DRG-A23 Gints Meija 87 Forward 17

DRG-A24 Brandon McMillan 88 Forward 18

DRG-A25 Daniels Berzins 91 Forward 17

DRG-A26 Oskars Batna 95 Forward 17

DRG-A27 Ricards Grinbergs 96 Forward 17

DRG-A28 Roberts Lipsbergs 97 Forward 17

DRG-A29 Patriks Zabusovs 99 Forward 17

DINAMO RIGA :: AUTOGRAPH
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

num.

DRG-LIO-A01 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender 10

DRG-LIO-A02 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender 10

DRG-LIO-A03 Edgars Masalskis 31 Goaltender 10

DRG-LIO-A04 Sergejs Naumovs 30 Goaltender 10

DRG-LIO-A05 Jakub Sedlacek 36 Goaltender 10

DRG-LIO-A06 Oskars Cibulskis 44 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A07 Guntis Galvins 58 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A08 Mathew Maione 18 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A09 Sandis Ozolins 8 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A10 Krisjanis Redlihs 9 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A11 Mat Robinson 33 Defenseman 10

DRG-LIO-A12 Girts Ankipans 75 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A13 Maris Bicevskis 96 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A14 Aigars Cipruss 29 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A15 Kaspars Daugavins 33 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A16 Matt Ellison 83 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A17 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A18 Martins Karsums 15 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A19 Aleksandrs Nizivijs 17 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A20 Robert Petrovicky 37 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A21 Gunars Skvorcovs 13 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A22 Paul Szczechura 38 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A23 Linus Videll 55 Forward 10

DRG-LIO-A24 Normunds Sejejs General manager/Head coach 10

DRG-LIO-A25 Artis Abols Head coach/coach 10

DINAMO RIGA LIONS :: AUTOGRAPH
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DINAMO RIGA. THE COLLECTION RELEASED IN 2019

num.

DRG-J01 Janis Kalnins 98 Goaltender 13

DRG-J02 Mathew Maione (ASG) 18 Defenseman 10

DRG-J03 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 15

DRG-J04 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 15

DRG-J05 Colton Gillies 81 Forward 13

DRG-J06 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 15

DRG-J07 Miks Indrasis (ASG) 70 Forward 10

DRG-J08 Danny Kristo 29 Forward 10

DRG-J09 Rihards Marenis 29 Forward 12

DRG-J10 Aleksejs Sirokovs 24 Forward 12

num.

DRG-P01 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 25

DRG-P02 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 25

DRG-P03 Colton Gillies 81 Forward 25

DRG-P04 Rihards Marenis 29 Forward 25

num.

DRG-L01 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 8

DRG-L02 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 7

DRG-L03 Colton Gillies 81 Forward 7

DRG-L04 Rihards Marenis 29 Forward 7

DINAMO RIGA :: JERSEY
GAME-USED

DINAMO RIGA :: PATCH
GAME-USED

DINAMO RIGA :: LETTER
GAME-USED
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stick name

num. num.

DRG-S01 Kristers Gudlevskis 50 Goaltender 10 1

DRG-S02 Edgars Masalskis 31 Goaltender 10

DRG-S03 Uvis Balinskis 26 Defenseman 10

DRG-S04 Oskars Cibulskis 44 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S05 Guntis Galvins 58 Defenseman 5 1

DRG-S06 Sergei Gimayev 56 Defenseman 10

DRG-S07 Aleksandrs Jerofejevs 23 Defenseman 5 1

DRG-S08 Tomas Kundratek 84 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S09 Mathew Maione 18 Defenseman 10

DRG-S10 Jekabs Redlihs 14 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S11 Krisjanis Redlihs 9 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S12 Kristaps Sotnieks 11 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S13 Kristaps Zile 7 Defenseman 10 1

DRG-S14 Armands Berzins 21 Forward 5 1

DRG-S15 Lauris Darzins 10 Forward 10 1

DRG-S16 Andris Dzerins 25 Forward 5

DRG-S17 Carter Ashton 9 Forward 10

DRG-S18 Colton Gillies 81 Forward 5 1

DRG-S19 Miks Indrasis 70 Forward 10 1

DRG-S20 Nikolajs Jelisejevs 69 Forward 5 1

DRG-S21 Kevin Clark 9 Forward 5 1

DRG-S22 Brandon McMillan 88 Forward 10 1

DRG-S23 Gints Meija 87 Forward 10 1

DRG-S24 Mikelis Redlihs 19 Forward 10 1

DRG-S25 Kaspars Saulietis 17 Forward 5 1

DRG-S26 Justin Shugg 4 Forward 5 1

DRG-S27 Vitalijs Pavlovs 79 Forward 10 1

DINAMO RIGA :: STICK
GAME-USED

Golden numbering. Ruby numbering
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